
MdMUTCD SECTION - 2D.08

REFERENCES

Tom Hicks (signature on file)

ARROWDET-1

ARROW DETAILS - GUIDE

DIMENSIONS (INCHES)

A B C D E

4

7 8

8

2-1/2

3-1/2

4-7/8

5-3/4

2-7/8

5-5/8

6-5/8

9-3/16

5-1/16

7-1/8

9-7/8

11-11/16

14-3/16

16-1/4

3/8

9/16

3/4

7/8

1-1/16

1-1/4

1-1/8

1-3/8

1-5/8

1

1/2

11/16

16 IN.

20 IN.

6/4 IN.

8/6 IN.

10.67 IN.

13.33 IN.

CAPITAL

LETTER SIZE

A

B

B

A

C

D

E

NOTE:  ARROW SHALL NOT BE USED ON SIGNS ALONG MAINLINE SECTIONS OF

     EXPRESSWAYS/FREEWAYS.

03/02/2009

Maryland Department of Transportation

STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
APPROVED

APPROVAL APPROVALSHA

REVISIONS

FEDERAL

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

APPROVAL APPROVAL

HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

DIRECTOR  -  OFFICE OF TRAFFIC AND SAFETY

State
Administration

Driven to Excel
S

SIGN NUMBER

MARYLAND STANDARD HIGHWAY SIGNS


