

NOTE: ARROW SHALL NOT BE USED ON SIGNS ALONG MAINLINE SECTIONS OF EXPRESSWAYS/FREEWAYS.

CAPITAL	DIMENSIONS (INCHES)				
LETTER SIZE	А	В	С	D	E
6/4 IN.	2-1/2	2-7/8	5-1/16	3/8	1/2
8/6 IN.	3-1/2	4	7-1/8	9/16	11/16
10.67 IN.	4-7/8	5-5/8	9-7/8	3/4	1
13.33 IN.	5-3/4	6-5/8	11-11/16	7/8	1-1/8
16 IN.	7	8	14-3/16	1-1/16	1-3/8
20 IN.	8	9-3/16	16-1/4	1-1/4	1-5/8

## REFERENCES

MdMUTCD SECTION - 2D.08

APPROVED

Tom Hicks (signature on file)

DIRECTOR - OFFICE OF TRAFFIC AND SAFETY

SHA StateHighway	APPROVAL • SHA REVISIONS	APPROVAL • FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION	
	APPROVAL 03/02/2009	APPROVAL	
	REVISED	REVISED	
	REVISED	REVISED	
	REVISED	REVISED	

## **Maryland Department of Transportation** STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

MARYLAND STANDARD HIGHWAY SIGNS

**ARROW DETAILS - GUIDE** 

SIGN NUMBER

**ARROWDET-1**